MEDVILLA Wohnung mit Garten in

(0

P11

L e Neubau
Verkaufs :
Baujahr : 2025

Energieausweis In der
A Anwendung

Schlafzimmer: 2

Badezimmer : 2

Vorinstallation einer

v .
Klimaanlage

2 Schlafzimmer

Los Alcazares

Ref: MVS-515

Schwimmbad

gemeinsam
Garten : privater Garten
Aussicht : Golf & Meer
Parken : Tiefgaragenstellplatz

Luftwarmepumpe

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +32 460 20 10 12 | Email: info@medvillaspanje.com

251.875€

Bereich heim :

Bereich Terrasse :

Flughafen :
Strand :
Stadt :
Golf :

Einbauschranke

86m?
13m?
98 km
2 km
1 km
200 m

| web: www.medvillaspanje.com
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